
INDEPiNDENTFOOSBALL PROMOTIONS S TORNADO TABLE SOCCER PRESENTS THE |
March 9 - 13, 2011

$500,000 PROFESSIONAL FOOSBALLPUYERSTOUR

3555 Las Vegas Btai,Las Vegas, NV891W1RSVP (702) 733-3111

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5/6th

7«th

9/12th

Entry
Fees

Open
Doubles

$ 3,500
US OPEN

$ 2,000

$ 1,500

$ 1,200

$ 1000

$ 800

$600

M$175
P$150
C$100
A $50
B$20

Amateur
Doubles

Open
Singles

$ 1,500

$ 1,000

$ 750

$600

$500

$400

$300

M$175
P$150
C$100
A $50
B$20

Amateur
Singles

Open
Mixed

$ 800
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Women's
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Singles

$400
US OPEN

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

$ 100

Pro
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

Pro
Singles

$400
US OPEN

$300

$250

$200

$ 150

$75

Expert
Doubles

$ 1000
US OPEN

$500

$250

$200

$ 150

$ 100

Expert
Singles

$300
US OPEN

$200

$ 150

$ 100

$75

$50

HAWAII POINTS RACE IN OS, PS, WS, ES, AS, OD, PD, WD, ED, AD

PSTO
E$=0

B$15

Expert
Women's
Doubles

E$=0

B$15

Expert

Singles

E$=0
A $40
B$15

Senior
Doubles

P$75
E$60
A $40

Senior
Singles

P$75
ESS)
A $40

Open
DYP1&2

A $40
B$15

FSO
Goalie
Wars

A $40
B$15

Junior
Events

Handicap

$500

$300

$200

$100

$60

Handicap

MS P7 E6 A5

PER
PLAYER

,d

B4

Designated Mixed
Expert Mixed

2nd $300 $150

3rd $200 $100

4th $120 $50

5/60i $80 $40

$200

$100

$60

$100

$50

$30

$150

$100

$50

$100

$50

$25

$200

$100

$60

$150 Trophy $300

$100 Trophy $200

$50 Trophy $100

$30 $60

Entry AS40
BS20

AS40
BS15

HIGHEST PLACING BEGINNER, AMATEUR AND EXPERT IN OPEN SINGLES WINS AN US OPEN PACKAGEI

2011 HALL OF FAME CEREMONY WILL BE
FOLLOWED BYA PLAYERS PARTY. WE
INVITE YOU TO JOIN US FOR THIS VERY
SPECIAL CELEBRATION SUNDAY NIGHT! f

SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS

PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE
ENTERED INADRAWING FORACHANCE

TOWINATRIPTOTHE HAWIIAN OPENI

POINTS RACE



Schedule or Events |
SIGN IPS CLOSE 30 MINIFIES BEFORE STARTING TIME. • liJ.liljM.17y

_

For Mor» inf

- 00PM Wednesday March 9, 2011
1 00PM Goalie Wars

' 00 PM Forward Shoot Out

1 00PM No Conflict DYP 1

1 00AM Thursday March 10,2011

1 00 AM Officials Clinic

00PM Events Continue

00PM Expert Women's Singles

100PM Expert Singles

TOURNAMENT SOFTWARI

SPECIAL LEAGUE HAWAII PROMOTIONS PLAY LEAGUE DOUBLES AND YOU WILL BE
ENTERED IN A DRAWING FOR A CHANCE TO WIN A TRIP TOTHE HAWAIIAN OPEN

ITOURNAME
IFOR SAL

NTTABLES
OR SALE $1395

CLICK TOURNAMENTS, REGISTER, PLAYERS PROFILE. THEN TYPE YOUR NAME IN THE DROP BOX AND CLICK ON IT. YOU WILL NEED YOURPAS- . I
RINFO@GMAIL.COM FOR YO1

Package Deals - Men (These are on line |

Pro .1 . ; ,- J-jen Doubles, Open Si-
Expert$25'j plavs Open Doubles. Open Sin
Amateur: $ 1 75 plays Open E'oubles. Cpen '
Doubles. Amateur Singles
Package Deals Women (These are on li
Master $ J4u pla-.-s Women's Singles. Worn;

Mixed , Amateur Et.ubles. A
Package Deals - Inter
All Non North American Inte
Family Discounts EMAI

ISTERING.
i> on site)

HWWIPOWTSRACEWAMAmJUBtPERT,PRO, u&WAHAN OPEN
TftrAAUwwi Eftnr^ACE CONTINUES HERE


